CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: Parks Maintenance Facility Renovation - Phase 1
l Js‘ city of Contractor: All Star Concrete LLC
A Ankeny Address: 1403 SW Ordnance Road - Ankeny IA 50023
bringing 11 all tagethes  FiNAaNce Budget Code: 914.2914.4413 Finance Project # 914.4413
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 0 PO # -
Original Contract Date: April 20, 2020 Vendor # 9679

Change Order Number: 1

Change Order Date: J%ZOZO
Purpose of Change Order:
The location of the water service/hydrant line tap needed to be relocated due to an existing repair band being located at
original tap point.
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
Earthwork and 2 addilional 45 elbows in water line. Refer lo allached COR #1 $ 1,838.00
$ -
$ o
$ =
$ p
$ -
$ =
$ -
$ =
$ &
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 1,838.00
Contractor Accepted: All Star Concrete LLC Record of Change Orders
oElmName #| Date Amount
Euaiiocsimn, 6.5.20 Original Contract Amount | $ 773,100.00
Signature Dl 2020 0505 1053150500 Date 1 Water line tap $ 1,838.00
2
Engineer Approved: . ASK Sludio 3
'm Nam 4
Q—&»QM (g& 6.5.2020 5
Signalure Date 6
7
Owner Accepled: City of Ankeny W\, 8
e(22(2Q |9
10
Signalure Title 11
12
Date 13
Altest for Owner: 14
15
Signature Tille
Revised Contract Amount $ 774,938.00

Date

Date Printed: 6/5/2020



